School Bus Service

Awarded: Leeng Transport Service

Daily School Bus Services based on Not to Exceed Price (i.e. for sending students from home to
school and vice versa)

Bus fares applicable from 1 January 2023 to 31 December 2023

. Up to 15 seater >15-30 seater
Distance
1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way
Up to 2km $85.60 $107.00 $85.60 $107.00
>2 —4km $107.00 $144.45 $107.00 $144.45
>4 — 6km $144.45 $181.90 $144.45 $181.90

Bus fares applicable from 1 January 2024 to 31 December 2024

. Up to 15 seater >15-30 seater
Distance
1 way 2 way 1 way 2 way
Up to 2km $96.70 $120.90 $96.70 $120.90
>2 —4km $120.90 $163.20 $120.90 $163.20
>4 — 6km $163.20 $205.50 $163.20 $205.50




